
  "C" League Standings
In Rank Order to: 3/15/99
Based on matches reported to date, ranked within divisions:

TEAM  -- MATCHES --   TOTAL % WON RANK   COIN
 WON &  LOST REPORTED   TOSSES

East: SG 47 - 23 70 67.14 1 3
OB 46 - 24 70 65.71 2 1
PV 34 - 36 70 48.57 3 3
SA 29 - 41 70 41.43 4 3
JG 28 - 42 70 40.00 5 2

 SM 26 - 44 70 37.14 6 2

Central: DC 51 - 19 70 72.86 1 1
DW 41 - 29 70 58.57 2 2
YM2 31 - 39 70 44.29 3 1
SJ 28 - 42 70 40.00 4 1
HH 20 - 50 70 28.57 5 0

West: YM1 50 - 20 70 71.43 1 1
FY 39 - 31 70 55.71 2 2
TM 36 - 34 70 51.43 3 2
EH 30 - 40 70 42.86 4 2
OP 24 - 46 70 34.29 5 1

Ranked overall among all divisions:
  

TEAM  -- MATCHES --   TOTAL % WON RANK   Tournament
 WON &  LOST REPORTED

DC 51 - 19 70 72.86 1  OB @ DC
YM1 50 - 20 70 71.43 2  SG @ YM1
SG 47 - 23 70 67.14 3
OB 46 - 24 70 65.71 4
DW 41 - 29 70 58.57 5
FY 39 - 31 70 55.71 6
TM 36 - 34 70 51.43 7
PV 34 - 36 70 48.57 8
YM2 31 - 39 70 44.29 9
EH 30 - 40 70 42.86 10
SA 29 - 41 70 41.43 11
SJ 28 - 42 70 40.00 12
JG 28 - 42 70 40.00 13
SM 26 - 44 70 37.14 14
OP 24 - 46 70 34.29 15
HH 20 - 50 70 28.57 16

Congratulations to Tournament winner OB and Runner-up YM!


